Tel: +44 (0)113 271 7588  Email: vo@wilsonpowersolutions.co.uk
We design and manufacture a comprehensive range of industrial battery chargers
and battery monitoring systems at our Leeds factory.
OUR CHARGETEC RANGES
Economy - C200 range
The C200 range provides basic back-up battery trip supply
with small standing load capabilities (4A) and 2.5Ah

   Size 2 – 500H x 800W x 500D (mm)
  Protection:
  Internal: IP2X
  External: IP42
  Colour: RAL 7032 Epoxy Powder Coated
The C500 range covers bespoke products that are manufactured to your own specific requirements.
UNIT REF. VOLTS OUTPUT AMPS Ah BATTERY TYPE CUBICLE TYPE CUBICLE
WEIGHT (Kg)
C200-24-2.5 24 4A 3
Cyclon E-Type 1
20
C200-30-2.5 30 4A 3 20
C300-24-8 24 10A 8 21
C300-30-8 30 10A 8 25
C300 50 8 48 1.5A 8 27
C400-24-24 24 14A 24 NPL24-12
2
35
C400-30-26 30 10A 26 SBS 31 35
C400-50-24 48 4.1A 24 NPL24-12 40
C400-110-8 110 8.5A 8 Cyclon E-Type 45
C400-110-24 110 8A 24 NPL24-12 160
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•    Voltmeter
•    Ammeter (C400 units only).
•    Mains/charger on indication.